CALCULUS
&  ALGEBRA
CALCULUS
&  ALGEBRA
NUMBERING SYSTEM
VOLUME 1
AUTHOR / ILLUSTRATORAUTHOR / ILLUSTRATOR
NOR LIAN MOHD NORDINNOR LIAN MOHD NORDIN

Contents
011.1 Concepts of
Numbering System
Numbering
System
021.2 Data Organization
48FLIPBOOK
  1
1.0 - NUMBERING SYSTEM
1.1 - CONCEPTS OF NUMBERING SYSTEM
  2
1.2 - DATA
ORGANIZATION
Check answers:
  3
Every new day
is another
chance to
change your life
Change the following:
  1) 3 words in nibbles
  2) 16 nibbles in bytes
  3) 8 bytes in nibbles
  4) 24 bits in nibbles
  5) 5 words in bits
  6) 128 bytes in double words
  7) 3 nibbles to bit
  8) 1 double words to word
  9) 12 bytes to nibbles
Define data organization of the following:
   1) bit
   2) nibble
   3) byte
   4) word
try this!
ANSWERS
  4
school/ugc/story.php?title=mzc4ntmynauamx
  5
1.3 - BINARY SYSTEM
TABLE 1: NUMBERING SYSTEM
A
  6
step 1:
0 + 0 = 0
step 2:
1 + 0 = 1
step 3:
0 + 1 = 1
step 4:
1 + 1 = 10 (from table)
so, carry 1 and 0 stay below
step 5:
1 + 1 + 0= 10 (from table)
so, carry 1 and 0 stay below
The answer is
100110 (base 2)
Rules of Binary Addition
 0 + 0 = 0
 0 + 1 = 1
 1 + 0 = 1
 1 + 1 = 2 (but in binary, it becomes 1 and 0 )
  EXAMPLE 1 :
1.3.1 - ADDITION & SUBTRACTION
IN BINARY
SOLUTION:
Solve the following Binary numbers:
BINARY NUMBER - ADDITION
11010 + 1100 =
  EXAMPLEs :
  7
Answer = 100010010 (base 2)
1.3.1 - ADDITION & SUBTRACTION IN
BINARY
2)